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WEDDING PLANNERS

¥
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Anais Event Planning & Design

A Savvy Event

Bertoli Bridal

Bravo Weddings & Events - Lisa Bravo
Kate Whelan Events - Kate Whelan
Quintana Events - Alex Quintana

Sean Dempsey Weddings & Events

So Eventful

Vermilion Weddings and Events - Minoti Mehta

Your Event by Erin - Erin Donoghue

FLORISTS

530.218.4196
707.996.3340
707.291.8002

707.938.7233

888.808.KATE x10

707.939.5081
707.257.3306
707.547.7420
510.364.1714
858.774.0909

anaisevents.com
asavvyevent.com
bertolibridal.com
bravoweddings-events.com
katewhelanevents.com
quintanaevents.com
seandempseynv.com
so-eventful.com
vermilionweddings.com

youreventbyerin.com

EV Floral Design
Garaventa Florist
Lace & Willow

Vanda Flora - Bryce

PHOTOGRAPHERS & VIDEOGRAPHERS

707.623.8362
707.255.8878
707.934.3184
707.763.9271

evfloraldesign.com
garaventasflorist.com
laceandwillow.com

vandafloral.com

Courtney Stockton Photography
Eichar Photography

Lily Rose Photography - Debbie Labrot
Mariana Calderon Photography

MP Singh Photography

BAKERIES

707.385.9762

707.603.9062

408.772.9450

courtneystockton.com
eicharphotography.com
lilyrosephotography.com
marianacalderon.com

mpsinghphotography.com

Patisserie Angelica

Sweetie Pies

DJ’S & ENTERTAINMENT

707.827.7998
707.257.7280

patisserieangelica.com

sweetiepies.com

Deejay Pros

DJ Armin Mobile Event Services
Runaway DJ

Susan Weinsteiny - Harpist
Synchronicity Stringsy - Rachel Turner
Techtonic Events

Wicked Entertainmenty - Happy Grewal

510.283.3973
707.479.0918
707.695.5155
707.538.9820
510.367.0979
844.483.2428
650.892.6000

deejaypros.com
djarmin.com
runawaydj.com
susanweinsteinharpist.com
synchrostrings.com
techtonicevents.com

wickedent.com
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RENTALS & DECORATIONS

Bright Rentals 707.940.6060
707.763.3322
707.257.3358

707.939.1200

Encore Event Rentals
La Tavola - Linen

The Lux Productions

TRANSPORTATION

brightrentals.com
encoreeventrentals.com
latavolalinen.com

thelux.com

California Wine Tours 800.294.6386

Napa Valley Wine Country Tours 800.578.0115
800.626.5466

800.995.7692

Pure Luxury

Royal Coach Limousine

BABY-SITTING SERVICES

californiawinetours.com
winecountrylimos.com
pureluxury.com

royalcoachlimousine.com

Destination Sitters

Nannies of the Valley 707.251.8035
Nannies of the Valley can provide screened & CPR certified babysitters.

Their services include on-site wedding childcare, hotel, & overnight
Napa Lilly-Bugs - Bethany Noel Javier 530.386.6518

707.996.5972

GOLF COURSES

destinationsitters.com

nanniesofthevalley.net

bethanynp@hotmail.com

Chardonnay Golf Club - 2555 Jamieson Canyon Rd. 707.257.1900
Eagle Vines Golf Club - 580 S. Kellfy Dr.
Napa Golf Course - 2295 Streblow Dr.

707.257.4470
707.255.4333

TENTS

chardonnaygolfclub.com
eaglevinesgolfclub.com

playnapa.com

Your Event Manager must be included in making any tenting arrangements.

Bright Rentals 707.940.6060

Encore Event Rentals 707.763.3322

brightrentals.com

encoreeventrentals.com
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